
Open 91

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Virgili Mattia (12/1459) 6 18 6 18 6 16 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaria Silvano Pietro (12/1354) 2 6 6 13 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buonamici Francesco (12/1455) 4 12 6 15 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gryniewicz Edoardo Maria (12/1485) 2 3 6 16 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Carlo (12/989) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonelli Claudio (12/1508) 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappini Stefania (11/513) 6 8 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virgili Mattia 12/1459 21 61 2,90

Zaccaria Silvano Pietro 12/1354 20 46 2,30

Buonamici Francesco 12/1455 16 44 2,75

Gryniewicz Edoardo 12/1485 14 35 2,50

Salvatori Carlo 12/989 6 18 3,00

Leonelli Claudio 12/1508 7 17 2,43

Chiappini Stefania 11/513 12 11 0,92

London Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Talamonti Romolo (12/879) 6 3 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caselli Gianfranco (12/928) 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caselli Fabrizio (12/619) 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mestichelli Maurizio (11/514) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi David (12/1617) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forlini Lorenzo (12/929) 6 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caselli Fabio (12/605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talamonti Romolo 12/879 12 20 1,67

Caselli Gianfranco 12/928 6 17 2,83

Caselli Fabrizio 12/619 12 15 1,25

Mestichelli Maurizio 11/514 3 9 3,00

Rossi David 12/1617 6 6 1,00

Forlini Lorenzo 12/929 9 5 0,56

Caselli Fabio 12/605 0 0 0,00

Thomas Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Camaioni Stefano (12/1335) 6 18 6 14 3 4 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballerini Simone (12/1562) 6 15 6 15 6 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Moro Alessandro (12/1214) 1 3 6 16 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Filippo (10/1687) 6 14 0 0 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Giuseppe (12/1114) 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipponi Eleonora (12/718) 0 0 4 8 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Serena (12/1336) 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camaioni Stefano 12/1335 21 54 2,57

Ballerini Simone 12/1562 24 49 2,04

Del Moro Alessandro 12/1214 13 33 2,54

Angeli Filippo 10/1687 18 27 1,50

Mariotti Giuseppe 12/1114 5 13 2,60

Filipponi Eleonora 12/718 10 9 0,90

Pellegrini Serena 12/1336 5 3 0,60

Endrix Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Plenzich Danilo (12/1610) 4 0 6 6 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascitti Matteo (12/3229) 4 0 6 5 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Gianni (12/1599) 4 0 6 4 6 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Yuri (12/1618) 4 0 6 2 6 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ficetola Lorenzo (12/826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipolloni Alessio (12/931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giangrossi Matteo (12/3149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Guido (12/685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Plenzich Danilo 12/1610 22 27 1,23

Mascitti Matteo 12/3229 22 17 0,77

Olivieri Gianni 12/1599 19 16 0,84

Rossi Yuri 12/1618 22 11 0,50

Ficetola Lorenzo 12/826 3 2 0,67

Cipolloni Alessio 12/931 0 0 0,00

Giangrossi Matteo 12/3149 0 0 0,00

Spina Guido 12/685 0 0 0,00



Orango Marco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paliotti Valentina (12/804) 6 4 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massi Gianluca (12/3248) 6 0 6 3 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paliotti Valerio (12/805) 6 5 6 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarrocchi Daniele  (12/3294) 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virgili Marco (12/1119) 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrizi Luca (12/3295) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sielicki Dariusz Piotr (12/1621) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paliotti Valentina 12/804 18 21 1,17

Massi Gianluca 12/3248 18 19 1,06

Paliotti Valerio 12/805 16 15 0,94

Ciarrocchi Daniele 12/3294 6 7 1,17

Virgili Marco 12/1119 6 1 0,17

Massetti Michael 12/3293 0 0 0,00

Wasicki David Sebastian 12/3292 0 0 0,00

Patrizi Luca 12/3295 2 0 0,00

Sielicki Dariusz Piotr 12/1621 6 0 0,00

Diablo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Filiaggi Federico (12/1589) 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelliccioni Riccardo (12/1594) 0 0 5 3 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Stefano (12/1592) 0 0 6 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filiaggi Matteo (12/3227) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antolini Celine (12/1595) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattei Noemi (12/1593) 0 0 2 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertone Andrea (12/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crescenzi Lorenzo (12/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Matteo (12/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Cinzia (12/2384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filiaggi Federico 12/1589 12 6 0,50

Pelliccioni Riccardo 12/1594 11 5 0,45

Gagliardi Stefano 12/1592 12 4 0,33

Filiaggi Matteo 12/3227 4 3 0,75

Antolini Celine 12/1595 1 1 1,00

Mattei Noemi 12/1593 8 1 0,12

Bertone Andrea 12/1607 0 0 0,00

Crescenzi Lorenzo 12/1243 0 0 0,00

Di Pasquale Matteo 12/1596 0 0 0,00

Rossi Cinzia 12/2384 0 0 0,00

Traini Riccardo 12/1063 0 0 0,00

L'Angolo Dei Birichini La Storia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bucci Giovanni (12/3245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Daniele (12/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompei Stefano (12/2682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompei  Andrea (12/3244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Cristina (12/1327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santori Daniele (12/3246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scartozzi Daniele (12/2525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucci Giovanni 12/3245 0 0 0,00

Pellegrino Daniele 12/551 0 0 0,00

Pompei Stefano 12/2682 0 0 0,00

Pompei  Andrea 12/3244 0 0 0,00

Russo Cristina 12/1327 0 0 0,00

Santori Daniele 12/3246 0 0 0,00

Scartozzi Daniele 12/2525 0 0 0,00


